
Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total Placing Name County Total

1 Raelynn Moore CD 346 1 A.P. CY 346 1 Lexie Clark WS 276 1 Brynne Wenzl CY 184

2 Sofia Uffman WS 331 2 Trevor Clark WS 338 2 Kenna Kruse WS 254 2 Elyssa Zima CD 177

3 Amber Kolle WS 319 3 Elizabeth Paillet CD 332 3 TIE Dessa Jedlicka WS 246

4 Ella Kramer CY 315 4 Ben Elstrom CD 323 3 TIE Tynlee Hittle CY 246

5 TIE Addisyn Stapp CY 305 5 Keaton Robeson CD 321 5 Roland Sandberg RP 240

5 TIE Gillian Minge WS 305 6 TIE Brooklyn Robeson CD 314 6 Bethany Pearson CY 236

7 A.C. CY 301 6 TIE Justus Uffman WS 314 7 L.C. CY 234

8 Natalie Sleichter CY 300 8 Audrie Minge WS 310 8 TIE Abigail Cott CY 231

9 Jaycee Selewski RP 292 9 TIE Braxton Goodwin WS 298 8 TIE James Schwab WS 231

10 Aiden Argo CY 289 9 TIE Addison Willis CY 298 10 Ruth Henriksen RP 218

11 Callen Burr CY 284 11 TIE Keely Knepper CY 295 11 Emmett Sinn RP 215

12 Adelyn Oakes WS 283 11 TIE Anna Baxter CY 295 12 Amelia Weisenberger CY 214

13 TIE H. S. CD 280 13 Truett Gray CY 294 13 Maggie Lenhart CY 212

13 TIE Nellie Fahey WS 280 14 Jalyn Fahey WS 293 14 Trisha Minge WS 209

15 Catelin Benyshek CD 279 15 B. C. RP 289 15 Aden Pfizenmaier CY 207

16 Carson Struebing RP 276 16 Brad Schwab WS 288 16 Ellie Penner WS 206

17 B. C. RP 275 17 Avery Uffman WS 280 17 Kate Wenzl CY 202

18 Rebekah Henriksen RP 273 18 Collin Cole WS 279 18 Ellie Miller RP 193

19 Emily Henriksen RP 272 19 TIE Gracie Speltz CY 278 19 Leah C RP 192

20 Austin Burr CY 271 19 TIE Reid Scheer WS 278 20 TIE Laramie Dedon RP 191

21 Emily Kelsey CD 260 21 Chloe Woodard RP 268 20 TIE Charlotte Valek RP 191

22 Mark Paillet CD 252 22 Esther Paillet CD 267 22 Emma Lund CY 190

23 Tatianna March CY 247 23 John Sleichter CY 265 23 Colt Wohler CY 186

24 Stetson Gray CY 233 24 Brigham Gross WS 259 24 Annalise Zima CD 178

25 Roper Gray CY 227 25 Jaxson Stapp CY 255 25 Aspen Baxa-Delay WS 163

26 Jubilee Gray CY 211 26 TIE Gus Penner WS 252 26 Lexi Miller RP 162
27 Justice Gray CY 209 26 TIE Carter Woodard RP 252

28 Kamryn Skucius RP 250

29 TIE Amelia Selewski RP 249 Placing Name County Total

Placing Name County Total 29 TIE Emmy Taddiken WS 249 1 Tynlee Hittle CY 246

1 Ella Kramer CY 315 29 TIE Wyatt Oakes-Pannbacker WS 249 2 Bethany Pearson CY 236

2 Addisyn Stapp CY 305 32 Finley Brew CY 247 3 L.C. CY 234

3 A.C. CY 301 33 C. S. CD 240 4 Abigail Cott CY 231

4 Natalie Sleichter CY 300 34 Kolton Sawin WS 239 5 Amelia Weisenberger CY 214

5 Aiden Argo CY 289 35 Will Pfizenmaier CY 236 6 Maggie Lenhart CY 212

6 Callen Burr CY 284 36 Trinity Sugars RP 235 7 Aden Pfizenmaier CY 207

7 Austin Burr CY 271 37 Trevin Skucius RP 225 8 Kate Wenzl CY 202

8 Tatianna March CY 247 38 Colt Hager CY 221 9 Emma Lund CY 190

9 Stetson Gray CY 233 39 Cedric Kyner WS 220 10 Colt Wohler CY 186

10 Roper Gray CY 227 40 Myla Junek RP 211

11 Jubilee Gray CY 211 41 Xander Baxa-DeLay WS 182

12 Justice Gray CY 209 Placing Name County Total

1 Annalise Zima CD 178

Placing Name County Total

Placing Name County Total 1 A.P. CY 346

1 Raelynn Moore CD 346 2 Addison Willis CY 298 Placing Name County Total

2 H. S. CD 280 3 TIE Keely Knepper CY 295 1 Roland Sandberg RP 240

3 Catelin Benyshek CD 279 3 TIE Anna Baxter CY 295 2 Ruth Henriksen RP 218

4 Emily Kelsey CD 260 5 Truett Gray CY 294 3 Emmett Sinn RP 215

5 Mark Paillet CD 252 6 Gracie Speltz CY 278 4 Ellie Miller RP 193

7 John Sleichter CY 265 5 Leah Childs RP 192

8 Jaxson Stapp CY 255 6 TIE Laramie Dedon RP 191

Placing Name County Total 9 Finley Brew CY 247 6 TIE Charlotte Valek RP 191

1 Jaycee Selewski RP 292 10 Will Pfizenmaier CY 236 7 Lexi Miller RP 162

2 Carson Struebing RP 276 11 Colt Hager CY 221

3 B. C. RP 275

4 Rebekah Henriksen RP 273 Placing Name County Total

5 Emily Henriksen RP 272 Placing Name County Total 1 Lexie Clark WS 276

1 Elizabeth Paillet CD 332 2 Kenna Kruse WS 254

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Senior 2 Ben Elstrom CD 323 3 Dessa Jedlicka WS 246

Placing Name County Total 3 Keaton Robeson CD 321 4 James Schwab WS 231

1 Sofia Uffman WS 331 4 Brooklyn Robeson CD 314 5 Trisha Minge WS 209

2 Amber Kolle WS 319 5 Esther Paillet CD 267 6 Ellie Penner WS 206

3 Gillian Minge WS 305 6 C. S. CD 240 7 Aspen Baxa-Delay WS 163

4 Adelyn Oakes WS 283

5 Nellie Fahey WS 280

Placing Name County Total

1 B. C. RP 289

2 Chloe Woodard RP 268

3 Carter Woodard RP 252

4 Kamryn  Skucius RP 250

5 Amelia Selewski RP 249

6 Trinity Sugars RP 235

7 Trevin Skucius RP 225

8 Myla Junek RP 211

Placing Name County Total

1 Trevor Clark WS 338

2 Justus Uffman WS 314

3 Audrie Minge WS 310

4 Braxton Goodwin WS 298

5 Jalyn Fahey WS 293

6 Brad Schwab WS 288

7 Avery Uffman WS 280

8 Collin Cole WS 279

9 Reid Scheer WS 278

10 Brigham Gross WS 259

11 Gus Penner WS 252

12 TIE Emmy Taddiken WS 249

12 TIE Wyatt Oakes-Pannbacker WS 249

14 Kolton Sawin WS 239

15 Cedric Kyner WS 220

16 Xander Baxa-DeLay WS 182

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Intermediate

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Intermediate

District Results- CLOVERBUD

RVD - PHOTOGRAPHY JUDGING RESULTS 

CLAY COUNTY- Intermediate

CLOUD COUNTY- Intermediate

District Results- SENIOR District Results- INTERMEDIATE District Results- JUNIOR

REPUBLIC  COUNTY- Junior

WASHINGTON COUNTY- Junior

CLAY COUNTY- Junior

CLOUD COUNTY- Junior

CLAY COUNTY- Senior

CLOUD COUNTY- Senior

REPUBLIC COUNTY- Senior


